
0

756

1172

1315

962

414

55
8 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2

0

200

400

600

800

1000

1200

1400

0‐5 6‐10 11‐15 16‐20 21‐25 26‐30 31‐35 36‐40 41‐45 46‐50 51‐55 56‐60 61‐65 66‐70 71‐75 76‐80 81‐85 86‐90 91‐95 96‐100 >100

N
um

be
r o

f V
eh

ic
le
s

Speed (MPH)

Traffic Volume By Speed
Location: Gov. Chittenden Road

Speed Limit: 25 MPH
Start Time: 7/25/2014 6:14:59 PM
End Time: 7/29/2014 2:36:12 PM

Elapsed Time: 92 Hours, 21 Minutes


